collected under the provisions of Section 27-65-17(2) shall be430

deposited into the Education Enhancement Fund created pursuant to431

Section 37-61-33.432

(9)  On or before August 15, 1994, and each succeeding month433

thereafter, from the revenue collected under this chapter during434

the preceding month, Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars435

($250,000.00) shall be paid into the State Aid Road Fund.436

(10)  On or before August 15, 1994, and each succeeding month437

thereafter through August 15, 1995, from the revenue collected438

under this chapter during the preceding month, Two Million Dollars439

[...]

collected under the provisions of Section 27-65-17(2) shall be657

deposited into the Education Enhancement Fund created pursuant to658

Section 37-61-33.659

(9)  On or before August 15, 1994, and each succeeding month660

thereafter, from the revenue collected under this chapter during661

the preceding month, Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars662

($250,000.00) shall be paid into the State Aid Road Fund.663

(10)  On or before August 15, 1994, and each succeeding month664

thereafter through August 15, 1995, from the revenue collected665

under this chapter during the preceding month, Two Million Dollars666